
 

第51回三多摩総合混合ダブルス選手権大会令和６年６月８日 福生市中央体育館

勝 敗１ 部
順
位

柳 澤 守

柳 澤

大 谷 風 子

大 谷

（ 国 分 寺 ）

佐 藤 隆 広

佐 藤

重 野 桂 子

重 野

（ 三 鷹 ）
（ 武 蔵 野 ）

中 崎 智 広

中 崎

川邉 さくら

川 邉

（ 国 分 寺 ）

井 浦 太 郎

井 浦

谷 野 葵

谷 野

（ 調 布 ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-71

○

×

21-15
21- 9

15-21
9-21

○

×

21- 6
21-18

6-21
18-21

○

×

21-12
21-11

12-21
11-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 113-138

○

×

22-20
21-19

20-22
19-21

×

○

21-15
14-21
11-21

15-21
21-14
21-11

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 99-127

×

○

17-21
19-21

21-17
21-19 ２

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 122-124

勝 敗
６ ０ 歳 の 部
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

幅 上 武 次

幅 上

村 田 真 紀

村 田

（ 昭 島 ）
（ 狛 江 ）

小 泉 俊 一

小 泉

堤 弘 子

堤

（ 東 村 山 ）
（ 調 布 ）

村 上 勝

村 上

杉中 左知子

杉 中

（ 八 王 子 ）
（ 国 分 寺 ）

山 崎 孝

山 崎

小 庭 洋 子

小 庭

（ あ き る 野 ）
（ 武 蔵 野 ）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 107-146

×

○

18-21
9-21

21-18
21- 9

×

○

13-21
22-20
16-21

21-13
20-22
21-16

×

○

16-21
13-21

21-16
21-13

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 137-110

○

×

21-16
21-12

16-21
12-21

○

×

11-21
21-18
21-16

21-11
18-21
16-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 119-135

×

○

18-21
11-21

21-18
21-11 ２

M 2-1

G 5-2

P 139-111

勝 敗
６ ０ 歳 の 部
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

花 岡 嗣 夫

花 岡

花岡 久仁子

花 岡

（ 町 田 ）

吉 池 正 弘

吉 池

小 野 由 紀

小 野

（ 八 王 子 ）
（ 町 田 ）

森 泉 康 俊

森 泉

原 す み 江

原

（ 武 蔵 野 ）
（ 立 川 ）

佐 藤 次 郎

佐 藤

佐藤 真知子

佐 藤

（ 西 東 京 ）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 114-93

○

×

21-12
21-12

12-21
12-21

○

×

21-15
21-12

15-21
12-21

×

○

16-21
14-21

21-16
21-14

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 85-109

○

×

21-17
21- 8

17-21
8-21

×

○

7-21
12-21

21- 7
21-12

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 74-126

×

○

8-21
14-21

21- 8
21-14 １

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-71

６０歳の部 決勝トーナメント

０ ２

21-19
21-18

21-11
21-17

０

２

21- 9
8-21

21-19

１

２

小泉 俊一
堤 弘 子

（東村山）
（ 調 布 ）

花岡 嗣夫
花岡 久仁子

（ 町 田 ）

山 崎 孝
小庭 洋子

（あきる野）
（武蔵野）

佐藤 次郎
佐藤 真知子

（西東京）



第51回三多摩総合混合ダブルス選手権大会令和６年６月８日 福生市中央体育館

勝 敗
２ 部
Ａブロック

順
位

パトリック クルビエル

パトリック

木村 あさ美

木 村

（ 府 中 ）

一戸 悠生

一 戸

門脇 弥生

門 脇

（ 日 野 ）

酒 井 剛

酒 井

遠藤 莉佳子

遠 藤

（ 調 布 ）

榎戸 拓郎

榎 戸

榎戸 陽子

榎 戸

（八王子）

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 128-112

○

×

14-21
21-11
21-15

21-14
11-21
15-21

○

×

21-10
21-13

10-21
13-21

×

○

12-21
18-21

21-12
21-18

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 145-160

○

×

24-26
21-15
21-19

26-24
15-21
19-21

×

○

11-21
21-23

21-11
23-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 104-150

×

○

11-21
10-21

21-11
21-10

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 128-83

勝 敗
２ 部
Ｂブロック

順
位

笹谷 章太

笹 谷

菊池 綾乃

菊 池

（ 稲 城 ）
（八王子）

上土井 達哉

上土井

田邊 春香

田 邊

（ 調 布 ）

上岡 史弥

上 岡

谷口 菜々美

谷 口

（ 府 中 ）

江南 晶弘

江 南

江南 りさ

江 南

（ 立 川 ）
（ 日 野 ）

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 0-126

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 98-84

×

○

18-21
19-21

21-18
21-19

×

○

9-21
10-21

21- 9
21-10

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 105-79

×

○

13-21
8-21

21-13
21- 8

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-40

勝 敗
２ 部
Ｃブロック

順
位

齋 藤 涼

齋 藤

植木 侑美佳

植 木

（ 日 野 ）

谷田部 翔太

谷田部

榎戸 祐香

榎 戸

（八王子）

有村勇 樹

有村勇樹

平島 未来

平 島

（ 府 中 ）

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 102-65

×

○

19-21
21- 9
20-22

21-19
9-21
22-20

○

×

21-10
21- 3

10-21
3-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 94-81

○

×

21- 9
21-12

9-21
12-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 34-84

２部 決勝トーナメント

０ ２

21-16
21-19

19-21
21-13
21-13

２

１

21- 8
21-13

２

０

21- 6
21-10

０

２

21-10
21-10

２

０

榎戸 拓郎
榎戸 陽子

（八王子）

上岡 史弥
谷口 菜々美

（府中）

齋藤 涼
植木 侑美佳

（日野）

江南 晶弘
江南 りさ

（立川）
（日野）

パトリック クルビエル
木村 あさ美

（府中）

谷田部 翔太
榎戸 祐香

（八王子）

勝 敗
４０歳の部
Ａブロック

順
位

成毛 章容

成 毛

渡邊 香里

渡 邊

（八王子）
（あきる野）

山川 耕介

山 川

山川 智子

山 川

（ 三 鷹 ）

友田 良寛

友 田

大森 順子

大 森

（ 日 野 ）

武田 孝行

武 田

中 村 恵

中 村

（八王子）
（ 立 川 ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-73

○

×

21-15
21-12

15-21
12-21

○

×

21- 9
21- 8

9-21
8-21

○

×

21-12
21-17

12-21
17-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 95-113

○

×

21-14
21-15

14-21
15-21

×

○

10-21
16-21

21-10
21-16

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 69-126

×

○

14-21
9-21

21-14
21- 9

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 113-91

勝 敗
４０歳の部
Ｂブロック

順
位

岡 元 俊

岡 元

岡元 ふみえ

岡 元

（ 三 鷹 ）

中山 将治

中 山

田村 留美

田 村

（ 日 野 ）
（八王子）

佐々木 英司

佐々木

近藤 奈緒

近 藤

（ 町 田 ）
（八王子）

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 95-92

○

×

19-21
21-19
21-10

21-19
19-21
10-21

×

○

17-21
17-21

21-17
21-17

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 72-103

×

○

11-21
11-21

21-11
21-11

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-56

勝 敗
４０歳の部
Ｃブロック

順
位

中村 公司

中 村

河辺 幸恵

河 辺

（ 福 生 ）

松田 有一

松 田

那須 陽子

那 須

（ 三 鷹 ）

亀谷 雅広

亀 谷

亀谷 恵美

亀 谷

（日の出）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-60

○

×

21-15
21-15

15-21
15-21

○

×

21-17
21-13

17-21
13-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 81-94

○

×

21-19
9-21
21-12

19-21
21- 9
12-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 82-93

４０歳の部 決勝トーナメント

２ ０
21-12
21-15

21-15
21-15

２

０

14-21
21-14
21-17

１

２

16-21
21-17
21- 9

２

１

21-13
21-18

２

０

成毛 章容
渡邊 香里

（八王子）
（あきる野）

岡元 俊
岡元 ふみえ

（三鷹）

松田 有一
那須 陽子

（三鷹）

佐々木 英司
近藤 奈緒

（町田）
（八王子）

武田 孝行
中村 恵

（八王子）
（立川）

中村 公司
河辺 幸恵

（福生）



第51回三多摩総合混合ダブルス選手権大会令和６年６月８日 福生市中央体育館

勝 敗
５０歳の部
Ａブロック

順
位

酒井 裕史

酒 井

若林 麻紀

若 林

（東村山）
（東大和）

西 沢 慎

西 沢

冨澤 知恵子

冨 澤

（国分寺）
（八王子）

加 藤 孝

加 藤

山田 優子

山 田

（ 調 布 ）

浅川 嘉之

浅 川

長澤 理江子

長 澤

（西東京）
（ 多 摩 ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 138-78

○

×

21- 8

21-13

8-21

13-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-18

12-21

21-18

18-21

21-12

18-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 98-84

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

17-21

18-21

21-17

21-18

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 0-126

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ ２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 141-89

勝 敗
５０歳の部
Ｂブロック

順
位

田中 克典

田 中

田中 亜希子

田 中

（ 日 野 ）

内田 裕久

内 田

藤原 佳代子

藤 原

（ 福 生 ）
（武蔵野）

石 田 満

石 田

森 眞由美

森

（八王子）
（ 福 生 ）

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 109-109

○

×

21-15

11-21

21-15

15-21

21-11

15-21

×

○

21-16

18-21

17-21

16-21

21-18

21-17

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 79-95

×

○

14-21

14-21

21-14

21-14
１

M 2-0

G 4-1

P 100-84

勝 敗
５０歳の部
Ｃブロック

順
位

的 場 健

的 場

岡村 あみか

岡 村

（武蔵村山）

藤井 健一郎

藤 井

伊藤 志穂

伊 藤

（ 日 野 ）

豊泉 輝彦

豊 泉

松岡 稔子

松 岡

（ 立 川 ）
（ 多 摩 ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 103-75

○

×

21-14

21- 8

14-21

8-21

○

×

21-14

19-21

21-18

14-21

21-19

18-21

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 72-98

×

○

19-21

21-14

10-21

21-19

14-21

21-10

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 109-111

勝 敗
５０歳の部
Ｄブロック

順
位

高橋 智尚

高 橋

安田 理英

安 田

（ 町 田 ）

的 場 工

的 場

的場 美奈

的 場

（ 府 中 ）

細谷 孝治

細 谷

楡井 恵美

楡 井

（国分寺）
（ 日 野 ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 80-81

×

○

16-21

22-24

21-16

24-22

○

×

21-19

21-17

19-21

17-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 87-72

○

×

21-18

21-16

18-21

16-21
３

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 70-84

勝 敗
５０歳の部
Ｅブロック

順
位

光永 暢宏

光 永

斉尾 泰子

斉 尾

（ 町 田 ）

大格 素夫

大 格

大畑 真喜子

大 畑

（ 日 野 ）

峰尾 光一

峰 尾

高橋 真由美

高 橋

（八王子）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-54

○

×

21-18

21-19

18-21

19-21

○

×

21- 7

21-10

7-21

10-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 80-80

○

×

21-18

22-20

18-21

20-22
３

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 55-85

５０歳の部 決勝トーナメント

１ ２

15-21
21-14
21- 9

21-13
21-10

２

０

21-12
21-10

０

２

21-14
21-17

２

０

21-17
21-17

０

２

21-14
21-15

０

２

21-13
21-18

０

２

17-21
21-17
21-19

１

２

21-17
21-18

０

２

酒井 裕史
若林 麻紀

（東村山）
（東大和）

大格 素夫
大畑 真喜子

（日野）

高橋 智尚
安田 理英

（町田）

石田 満
森 眞由美

（八王子）
（福生）

的場 健
岡村 あみか

（武蔵村山）

的場 工
的場 美奈

（府中）

豊泉 輝彦
松岡 稔子

（立川）
（多摩）

田中 克典
田中 亜希子

（日野）

浅川 嘉之
長澤 理江子

（西東京）
（多摩）

光永 暢宏
斉尾 泰子

（町田）
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